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ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS @ Ta= +20°C, 120Hz (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED)
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NOTES:
1. MATERIAL: ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC.
2. RoHS COMPLIANT, LEAD FREE PER CST-0001
  LATEST REVISION.
3.DIMENSIONS ARE INCHES ONLY.

(2X PIN DIMS)
   SCALE: 4X

EDGE OF CAP

LEK

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

SWD

CAPACITOR ALEL 270uF
20% 400V

07/29/05P.E. IENI

DATEDRAWN

REV

3
DWG NO

30240
CAGE CODE

67131
SIZE

B
SHEET 1 OF 1SCALE 2 : 1

RELEASE PER E055019

VICOR

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE INCH [MM]
TOLERANCES ARE:  
          DECIMALS               ANGLES
X.XX [X.X] = ±0.01 [0.25]        ±1°
X.XXX [X.XX] = ±0.005 [0.127]

REVISED  PER E060574                       GCK 03/08/06 CR

SH
2

REVISED PER E100698A                      KUK3

09/16/05

DATE

1

DESCRIPTION

REVISIONS

REV APPROVED

5/19/10 JG

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION

THIS DOCUMENT AND THE DATA DISCLOSED HEREIN OR 

VICOR CONFIDENTIAL

HEREWITH IS NOT TO BE REPRODUCED, USED OR 
DISCLOSED IN WHOLE OR IN PART TO ANYONE WITHOUT 
THE PERMISSION OF VICOR CORP.

FINISH

MATERIAL


	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5


